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Wettkampf-Nr. 201
50m Brust Manner Finale

Weltrekord 00:26,67
Europarekord 00:26,83
Europarekord 00:26,83
ISM-Rekord 00:27,99

Jahrgang 1995 und alter

A-Finale
1. Adam Peaty

2. Marco Koch

3. Christopher Steeples
4, Francesco Di Lecce
5. Dawid Szulich

6. Vaidotas Blazys

7. Mark Tully

7. Erik Steinhagen

9. Euan Inglis

10. Tomas Klobucnik

Cameron van den Burgh RSA
Hendrik Feldwehr GER
Damir Dugonjic SLO
Johannes Neumann SC Riesa

1994
1990
1992
1991
1990
1992
1992
1989
1992
1990

GBR
GER
GBR
ITA

POL
LTU
GBR
GER
GBR
SVK

City of Derby

DSW 1912 Darmstadt
Manchester Aquatics Team
Rari Nantes Torino

UKS Delfin Legionowo
Kaunas Swimming School
Scotland East Swim Team

SG Essen

Edinburgh University Scotland
VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica

29.07.2009 Rome
28.07.2009 Rome

30.07.2013 Barcelona

ISM 2009

00:27,51
00:28,02
00:28,13
00:28,14
00:28,18
00:28,37
00:28,38
00:28,38
00:28,65
00:28,87

0.62
0.69
0.69
0.72
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.65
0.65
0.71
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umnu ’
®

X 2

Frommelt Capital Partners

"

\/ FROMMELT REAL ESTATE GMBH

i F.C.ASSET MANAGEMENT GMBH

TITANIUM sportstiming GbR, www.titanium-sportstiming.de



